PANEL DE EJECUCION

Mariana Cifuentes
Socorro Gonzalez
Martha Aristizabal
Jimena Contreras

Silvia Vieyra

RESULTADOS - TOTAL DE LA RUTINA

JUEGOS NACIONALES CONADE 2021

NATACION ARTISTICA
CATEGORIA 13-15
PRUEBA DUETOS

PANEL DE IMP. ARTISTICA  PANEL DE DIFICULTAD
Charlotte Vega Tania Corona

FMN

Federacion Mexicana de Natacidn

Irais Flores

Elizabeth Cervantes

Blanca Contreras
Montserrat Eluani

JUEZ ARBITRO MIREYA ANDRADE

LUGAR

ESTADO
EDOMEX
EDOMEX
JAL
JAL
QRO
BCS
NL
CDMX
NL
GTO
GTO

Claudia Escobedo
Susana Garcia
Aida Pelaez
Beatriz Jacobo

ATLETAS PARTICIPANTES

FERNANDA PAOLA CARMONA VAZQUEZ / CAMILA ARGUMEDO GOMEZ

DANIELA AVILA VILLA / ISABELLA VEGA DOUNCE
NAYELI MONDRAGON ACEVEDO / ANDREA LOPEZ BANUELOS
AURORA DELGADO GAYTAN / SAMANTHA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ

MARIA PAULA ARGUELLO FRAGOSO / NAOMI RUBIO DE LA ROSA

ESABELLA DIAZ HUERTA / VALENTINE VALADEZ HERNANDEZ

ILIAN ARIEL JUAREZ CARRILLO / YAZMIN CELINA TAMEZ ESCAMILLA
VALERIA LOZA NAVARRO / ASHLEY MELANY FIGUEROA OROZCO

SURI DANAE JUAREZ CARRILLO / VICTORIA CAMPA BARAJAS

SOFIA MENA PEREZ / HANNIA JOSELYN MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ
ITZEL FERNANDA PALOMARES FRANCO / SOFIA AMARANTA CHICO CAMACHO

TOTAL
72.4667
70.4000
69.9333
69.1333
67.9333
66.5333
66.4000
64.2333
63.6667
60.6000
55.9667



